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6. 0, 7.0, 7.45,8.45 a.m. Londor.
News
9.30 Music While You Work
40.20 Devotional Service
11. 0 For My Lady: ‘The Lady"
11.20 Melodious Memories: Nov-
elty and Humour
412. 0 Luneh music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
2. 0. Vaudeville Matinee
8.0 Bands, Banjos and Bari-
tones: Revels, Kecitals and
Rhythm
4.30 Cafe music
5. 0 Children’s session: Big’!Brother Bill
5.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-
DON NEWS and War Review)
6.40 Names of men speaking inthe Radio Magazine on Sunday7.0 Local news service
7.16 Topical Talk from BBC
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:Rosario Bourdon Symphony,"Marche Troyenne" (Berlioz)
7.35 The Singing Sophomores,"My Ohio, Hom?" (Kahn),"Chloe" (Moret)
7.41 International Novelty Or-
chestra,"Parade of the Pirates" (Brat-
ton)
7.45 What American Commenta-
tors Say |

8. 0 Hastings Municipal Orch-
estra,

|"Henry VII. Dances" (German)
8. 8 From the Studio: J. Deans
Ritchie (baritone),"For gt aMurray), cadFarewell" (Lidd
8.14 Court Orches-
tra,"The Windmill Man"
.22 From the Studio: Doris
Wilson (soprano),"Love’s Garden of Roses"
(Wood), ‘An Old Violin"
(Fisher), "That’s All’ (Brahe),
"My Dreamland Rose" (Phil-
ipo)

:

8.31 Eric Coates and Symphony
Orchestra
"Cinderella" (Coates)$43 J. Deans Ritchie (bari-
tone),"The Yeomen of England"
(German), "Sea Fever’ (ire-
land)8.49 London Concert Orchestra"April Day" (Tattenhall),"Ronde D’Amour" be Anant
"Cheer Up! Polka" (Charrosin
8.58 Station notices
9. O Newsreel with Commentary
9.25 Paul Whiteman Presents-
Dinah Shore and Bob Burns
See

ak rogramme)
0 Sports summary

0.1 Masters in Lighter MoodWar Review
1
0 LONDON NEWS

1

i
CLOSE DOWN

LANVO honeBs,
5. Op.m. Variety
6. O Dinner music
7. 0 After dinner music
7.45 "Adventure"8.0 Variety
8.30 ‘Parker of the Yard’
9. 0 Band music
10. 0 Variety
10.30 Close down
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Fey
0,7.45,8.45 a.m. London News11. 0 For My Lady: "The Lady"11.20 Memories: Nov-elty and Humour
12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
5.
4 Saturday Special"p ive, Love and Laugh"18 NEWS and War
Review
6.44 List of men speaking in the
Radio Magazine on Sunday6.45 "The Desert Song’6.50 To-day’s Sports Results
7. O Accordiana
7.15 Topical Talk from the
BBC
7.30 Screen Snapshots
7.45 What American Commen-
tators Say
8. 0 Dance Hour (Fred Astaire)
8.57 Station. notices
O Newsreel with Commentary9.25 Chamber Music: Quartet
in A- Major, K.464 (Mozart),
Roth String Quartet10.0 Close down

Saturday. April 1
engagell
6. 0, 7.0, 7.45 a.m. London News
|

7.30 Health talk
9. 0 Bachelor Girls’ session
(Jane)
9.30 Price Tribunal
9.45 The Friendly Road (The
Pathfinder)10. O New recordings12. 0 Music and sports flashes
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News
12.30 Gardening session (John
Henry
B Happiness Club (Joan)
Calling All Girls!
Sincerely YoursHit Parade (U.S.A.)
The Milestone Club (Thea)
Thea and the Sunbeams
Sports results (Bill Mere-ATR

PR

-h roe
Po The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!6.15 London News
6.30 Dan Dunn, Secret Opera-tive No. 48

7. 0 Wartime Living
7.15 Rambles in Rhythm
7.30 In His Steps745 Talking Drums8. 5 Intermission8.20 The Van Teeters
8.45 Sparky and Dud9. 1 Announcements of National
Importance

| 9. Doctor Mac9.20 On Wings of Melody10. 0 New overseas dance hits
11. 0 London News
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6. 0, 7.0,7.45a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk
8.15 Preview of the Week-end
Sport
9. 0 Bachelor Girls’ session(Kathleen)
10. 0 Gardening session (Snowy)10.15 Josephine, Empress ofFrance
10.30 Variety programme12. 0 Mid-day melody menu
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News2.0 Variety and Sports Flashes
8. 0 First Sports Summary3.50 Second Sports Summary4. 0 Duffy’s Tavern (Guest;Veronica Lake)
6. 0 The Lone Ranger’ RidesAgain!
6.15 London News
6.45 Sports Results (George
Edwards)
7. 0 Wartime Living7.15 Rambles in Rhythm7.30 In His Steps: Fires ofAmbition
7.45 Talking Drums
8. 5 Intermission
8.20 The Van Teeters
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 On Wings of Melody9.30 Variety
10. 0 Dance Time
10.30 National Barn Dance
11. 0 London News
11.15 Dance Time (continued)

3Z _ CHRISTCHURCH
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6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health talk
8. 0 Breakfast Club
9. 0 Bachelor’ Girls’ session
(Fawe>10. 0 Rhythm and Romance11.30 Gardening session (David)12. 0 Lunchtime session
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News1. 0 We Strike for Freedom
1.30 For the Home Gardener
1.45 Passing Parade and SportsFlashes
4. 0 Hit Parade (U.S.A.)
4.50 Sports results

5. 0 Children’s session, withGrace and Jacko
6. 0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
6.15 London News
6.30 Story Behind the Song
6.45 Out of the Box
7. 0 Wartime Living7.15 Rambles in Rhythm
In His Steps: Least of
ese (part 2)First Light FraserIntermission
The Van Teeters
Bachelor’s Children
Doctor Mac
On Wings of MelodyFor the Stay at Home
Dan Dunn, Secret Operae
No. 48 (final episode)
epaen Magazine
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News
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6. 0,7.0,7.45a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Bachelor Girls’ session
12.15&1.15 p.m. London News
1. 0 Of Interest to Men
2. 0 Music and Sports Flashes4.0 Duffy’s Tavern
5. 0 The Children’s session, ine
cluding a presentation by theJunior Radio Players
5.30 Did You Ever Wonder?
5.45 The Garden Club of the Air
6. 0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
6.15 London News
6.30 Talking Drums6.45 The Sports Results
7.15 Rambles in Rhythm
7.30 In His Steps: The Spy
(Part 2)45 Talking Drums
8. 5 Intermission
8.20 The Van Teeters
8.45 Time Out
9. 0 Doctor Mac
As
15 On Wings of Melody
GO Band agon
40.‘30 &11 15 Broadcast of thé
Town Hall Dance
11. 0 London News

22. oo pase ke Sin
6. 0, 7.0,7.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk
9. 0-98.30 Good Morning!
5. Op.m. Children’s session
5.45 Dinner music
6.15 London News
6.45 Sports Results (Fred
Murphy)7.15 Gardening session815 The Van Teeters (first
broadcast)
8.30 Saturday Night Special
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Humour
9.30 Dance Time

RELIEVE
Aching
FEET
Dr: Scholl'$ Fooc Powder antiseptic and
deodorant_apleasant remedy fortired,burn-
Ing;tenderfeet and otherpainful conditions:
Apreventative againstmaceracedskinbecween
che toes: MADE INNZ
GromDr:Scholl Dealerseverywbere

packed IR
Two812e8

DScholls)
SEall 1/7
LarGE 2/9

FOOTPOWDER
The Scholl Mfg; co: Ltd., Willesden 8t.Wellington:

TakeaLookat
TiredTim
Todaythere8nothingpleaseshim,
He8sulky,butnotreally bad,
SoMothersays;Youf tongue,my lad?'
Andsureenough it'$furredandwhite,
ButCalifigsoonputsthatright:
Yes, CaliforniaSyrupofFigsis the 8
gentle,safe,deliciouslaxativespecially
made forchildren: 35.3

{alifooiaSYRUPOFFIGSCALIFIG
STERLING PRODUCTS INTERNATIONALWNC_ASTORST NEWARKUSA


